
Bellview - July 2017

07/01/2017 - 07/31/2017 Bellview

Total 13471

Peak Day Sun, 30 Jul, 2017 (953)

Minimum Day Fri, 21 Jul, 2017 (206)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 18

Daily Average 435

Average Workday Traffic 327

Average Weekend Traffic 660

Weekly Average 3042

Monthly Average 13227

Date Bellview

Sat, Jul 1, 2017 655

Sun, Jul 2, 2017 427

Mon, Jul 3, 2017 424

Tue, Jul 4, 2017 270

Wed, Jul 5, 2017 306

Thu, Jul 6, 2017 405

Fri, Jul 7, 2017 253

Sat, Jul 8, 2017 686

Sun, Jul 9, 2017 574

Mon, Jul 10, 2017 440

Tue, Jul 11, 2017 367

Wed, Jul 12, 2017 295

Thu, Jul 13, 2017 333

Fri, Jul 14, 2017 263

Sat, Jul 15, 2017 744

Sun, Jul 16, 2017 579

Mon, Jul 17, 2017 353

Tue, Jul 18, 2017 394

Wed, Jul 19, 2017 318

Thu, Jul 20, 2017 326

Fri, Jul 21, 2017 206

Sat, Jul 22, 2017 614

Sun, Jul 23, 2017 506

Mon, Jul 24, 2017 360

Tue, Jul 25, 2017 284

Wed, Jul 26, 2017 280

Thu, Jul 27, 2017 270

Fri, Jul 28, 2017 254

Sat, Jul 29, 2017 858

Sun, Jul 30, 2017 953

Mon, Jul 31, 2017 474


